
STELLAR STORYTELLERS

Boys and girls you will be listening to four great stories. Find a 
quiet place and listen . Just scan the QR code and enjoy. 



Grandmama’s Kitchen Table
https://www.educreations.com/lesson/view/grandmamas-kitchen-table/53627813/?s=QnV9oy

https://www.educreations.com/lesson/view/grandmamas-kitchen-table/53627813/?s=QnV9oy


When I Was Young in the Mountains
By Cynthia Rylant

https://www.educreations.com/lesson/view/when-i-was-young-in-the-mountains/53630574/?s=v1OpJI

https://www.educreations.com/lesson/view/when-i-was-young-in-the-mountains/53630574/?s=v1OpJI


The Relatives Came
                



November
By Cynthia Rylant

https://www.educreations.com/lesson/view/november/53633258/?s=e1yqWE

https://www.educreations.com/lesson/view/november/53633258/?s=e1yqWE


Now we want you to be storytellers.

Find a great story and read it to 
someone in your house .  You can 
even tell it to a stuffed animal , a 
pet or even your brother or sister.

Great storytellers sometimes even 
dress like one of the characters 
when they read.

Have fun and ask someone to take 
your picture while reading and send 
it to your STELLAR teacher .



Send Us Pictures!
Your STELLAR teachers want to see your pictures!

Please email pictures of your STEAM/STELLAR activities  to your school 
STELLAR teacher.

School STELLAR Teacher Email Address

Covert Mr. Figaro cfigaro@rvcschools.org

Hewitt Ms. Flanagan cflanagan@rvcschools.org

Hewitt/Wilson Ms. Jorde kjorde@rvcschools.org

Riverside Mrs. DeFranza adefranza@rvcschools.org

Watson Mrs. Montemarano pmontemarano@rvcschools.org

Wilson Ms. Lohr llohr@rvcschools.org

Wilson Mrs. Messina mmessina@rvcschools.org




